

Aesthetic Record Unveils AR Sync Powered by YEXT – The Future of Local Search and Online Visibility for Practices

AR Sync partners with YEXT, the leading digital presence platform for brands, to deliver consistent, accurate, and engaging experiences for Practices.

DALLAS, TX, USA, February 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Aesthetic Record</u>, the leading all-in-one EMR and Practice Management software in the Aesthetic industry, today, announced the launch of its latest innovation: <u>AR Sync</u> Powered by <u>YEXT</u>. This cutting-edge, Alpowered tool is designed to revolutionize the way Aesthetic Practices manage their online presence



by improving local search results and page rankings across the digital landscape.

As competition in the Medical Aesthetic space continues to increase, AR Sync ensures that Practices can elevate their brand visibility, improve local search, and drive web traffic. With direct

"

Now, more than ever, a strong online presence is crucial for success in the aesthetic industry, and AR Sync ensures that our clients won't just compete—they'll lead." *Tiphany Hall, PhD* integrations to more than 70 of the most popular platforms across the web, AR Sync empowers Practices to expertly manage their own online reputation in an easy-touse software platform. Research conducted by YEXT identified a 62% increase in click through rates and a 43% increase in impressions when businesses have more complete, accurate online listings. Until now, very few tools were available to help medical spas stay competitive by improving components such as local search ranking without requiring expert help. AR Sync now makes it easier for clients to maintain a strong online presence

while achieving significant results.

Key AR Sync Features

Some of the most notable, key features and benefits of AR Sync Powered by YEXT include:

- Enhanced Online Presence: AR Sync simplifies the complex process of listing management by ensuring consistent business information across all online channels.

- Optimized Local SEO: By leveraging YEXT's powerful, underlying technology, AR Sync helps businesses climb the SEO ladder, making them more discoverable to potential clients in their local area.

- Streamlined Review Management: Practices can now monitor and respond to reviews quickly, harnessing feedback to improve services and bolster reputation.

- AI-Driven Insights:: AR Sync provides intelligent analytics that offer Practices a deeper understanding of their online performance and opportunities for growth.

A Complete Ecosystem for Aesthetics

With the addition of AR Sync, Aesthetic Record continues to pave the way for a comprehensive digital ecosystem that supports practices in every aspect of their business—from patient management to robust marketing strategies. Aesthetic Record CGO, Tiphany Hall, PhD, expressed enthusiasm about the launch, "We're thrilled to offer AR Sync to our clients. This tool not only complements our existing suite of services but elevates the entire Aesthetic Record experience. Now, more than ever, a strong online presence is crucial for success in the aesthetic industry, and AR Sync ensures that our clients won't just compete—they'll lead." By adding AR Sync into the Aesthetic Record ecosystem, Practices can now benefit from a seamless digital experience that spans from AR's EMR and Practice Management solution to LeadAR's CRM, Sale and Marketing Automation platform, to now, listing management, local SEO, and review management.

AR Sync powered by YEXT is available immediately as part of the Aesthetic Record offerings. Visit <u>www.AestheticRecord.com/ARSync</u> for more information on feature, pricing and integrate this powerful tool into an Aesthetic practice.

About Aesthetic Record

Aesthetic Record is a cloud-based EMR and practice management platform that streamlines clinical workflows, inventory management, and financial services for Aesthetic Practices. With a focus on innovation and user experience, Aesthetic Record provides a comprehensive solution that enables Aesthetic Practitioners to focus on delivering exceptional patient care while also building a profitable business.

Tiphany Hall Aesthetic Record +1 870-897-6876 email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/688504414

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.